1
23
0
kV
 –
 W
el
de

• If alignment guide is not needed add "P" to the
 catalog number. EX:  WXL200P-4N4-90V-AA
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
SPS FIG.
NO.
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
SCH 40 SCH 80 A C D E F L T X
WXL100-2N-90V-AA WXL100E-2N-90V-AA 1 1 1-1/2 3 5-1/8 1-1/2 3-1/4 10-5/8 1/2 5/8
WXL100-4N-90V-AA WXL100E-4N-90V-AA 1 2 3 3 5-1/8 1-1/2 3-1/4 10-5/8 1/2 5/8
WXL100-4N4-90V-AA WXL100E-4N4-90V-AA 1 2 4 4 5-1/8 1-1/2 3-1/4 12-1/8 1/2 1-1/8
WXL125-2N-90V-AA WXL125E-2N-90V-AA 1 1/4 1 2 1/4 3 6 1-1/2 3-1/2 11-1/2 1/2 5/8
WXL125-4N-90V-AA WXL125E-4N-90V-AA 1 1/4 2 3 3 6 1-1/2 3-1/2 11-1/2 1/2 5/8
WXL150-2N-90V-AA WXL150E-2N-90V-AA 1-1/2 1 2-1/2 3 7-1/8 1-1/2 3-1/2 12-3/4 5/8 5/8
WXL150-4N-90V-AA WXL150E-4N-90V-AA 1-1/2 2 3 3 7-1/8 1-1/2 3-1/2 12-3/4 5/8 5/8
WXL200-2N-90V-AA WXL200E-2N-90V-AA 2 1 3 3 7-3/16 2-1/2 4-1/2 14-3/8 3/4 5/8
WXL200-4N-90V-AA WXL200E-4N-90V-AA 2 2 3 3 7-3/16 2-1/2 4-1/2 14-3/8 3/4 5/8
WXL200-4N4-90V-AA WXL200E-4N4-90V-AA 2 2 4 4 7-3/16 2-1/2 4-1/2 15-3/8 3/4 1-1/8
WXL250-2N-90V-AA WXL250E-2N-90V-AA 2-1/2 1 3 3 7-11/16 2-1/2 4-1/2 14-7/8 3/4 5/8